
Key Dates 2020/21 

Higher Education Courses 

Semester 1 

Induction for New Students Monday 7th September 2020 

Teaching Begins – All Years Monday 14th September 2020 

Reflection Week (no timetabled teaching) Monday 26th October to 
Friday 30th October 2020 

University Centre Myerscough closes for Christmas 
Break 

Friday 11th December 2020 

Classes re-commence Monday 4th January 2021 

End of Semester 1 Friday 15th January 2021 

Exam Weeks Monday 11th January to  
Friday 15th January 2021 

Semester 2 

Reflection Week (no timetabled teaching) Monday 15th February to  
Friday 19th February 2021 

University Centre Myerscough closes for Easter Break Friday 26th March 2021 

Classes re-commence Monday 12th April 2021 

Exam Weeks Monday 3rd May to  
Friday 14th May 2021 

End of Semester 2 Friday 14th May 2021 

HE Bridging Commences Monday 24th May 2021 

Results Published Monday 28th June 2021 

Bridging Exams Monday 28th June to 
Friday 2nd July 2021 

Graduation Ceremonies Thursday 8th July 2021 

Re-sit Exam Week Monday 9th August to  
Friday 13th August 2021 

Re-assessment Results Published Thursday 2nd September 2021 


